KH-103-2C/4C Series Automatic Timing & Controls automatictiming.com 800.727.5646
154
M
in
ia
tu
re
Re

ELECTRICAL LIFE 500,000 Minimum
WEIGHT 1 oz.
\\\ ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NUMBER UL
RECOGNIZED CIRCUIT COIL
VOLTAGE TERMINATION LED SOCKET
KH-103-2C-110 Yes 2PDT 110 VAC Plug-in/Solder No 600-3-0017
KH-103-2CL-110 No 2PDT 110 VAC Plug-in/Solder Yes 600-3-0017
KH-103-2CP-110 No 2PDT 110 VAC PIN (For PCB) No NA
KH-103-2CPL-110 No 2PDT 110 VAC PIN (For PCB) Yes NA
KH-103-2C-12DC Yes 2PDT 12 VDC Plug-in/Solder No 600-3-0017
KH-103-2CL-12DC No 2PDT 12 VDC Plug-in/Solder Yes 600-3-0017
KH-103-2CP-12DC No 2PDT 12 VDC PIN (For PCB) No NA
KH-103-2CPL12DC No 2PDT 12 VDC PIN (For PCB) Yes NA
KH-103-4C-110 Yes 4PDT 110 VAC Plug-in/Solder No 600-3-0018
KH-103-4CL-110 No 4PDT 110 VAC Plug-in/Solder Yes 600-3-0018
KH-103-4CP-110 No 4PDT 110 VAC PIN (For PCB) No NA
KH-103-4CPL-110 No 4PDT 110 VAC PIN (For PCB) No NA
KH-103-4C-12DC Yes 4PDT 12 VDC Plug-in/Solder No 600-3-0018
KH-103-4CL-12DC No 4PDT 12 VDC Plug-in/Solder Yes 600-3-0018
KH-103-4CP-12DC No 4PDT 12 VDC PIN (For PCB) No NA
KH-103-4CPL12DC No 4PDT 12 VDC PIN (For PCB) Yes NA
All Models Also Available in 24 VDC and 24 VAC.
\\\ COIL RATINGS
RATED
VOLTAGE